Wilson/St. Teresa N4

REVISED: September 16, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021 SOUTHLAND
safely

horne

TR Soumevar N

[‘-'.v.r por 10 (N

26 Avenie N

Lo Banks I3

PM Route stops 3-9, then stop 1-2

Wilson Middle School — 2003 9 Ave North — (403) 329-3144
St. Teresa of Calcutta — 235 Mildred Dobbs Blvd North — (587) 787-1490

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Wilson/St. Teresa N4

REVISED: September 16, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021

#1 - 7:25 AM - Bluefox Blvd North Westbound - LPT Stop #11273
#2 - 7:28 AM - Bluefox Blvd North Westbound - Mailboxes

#3 - 7:30 AM - Uplands Blvd North Northbound - LPT Stop #11013
#4 - 7:32 AM - Kodiak Blvd North Eastbound - Mailboxes

#5 - 7:34 AM - Kodiak Blvd North Eastbound - LPT Stop #11016
#6 - 7:36 AM - Kodiak Blvd North Southbound - Power Boxes

#7 - 7:37 AM - Kodiak Blvd North Southbound - LPT Stop #11017
#8 - 7:39 AM - Kodiak Blvd North Westbound - LPT Stop #11023

#9 - 7:41 AM - Kodiak Blvd North Westbound - LPT Stop #11024
#10 - 7:45 AM - Wilson Middle

#11 - 7:55 AM - St. Teresa of Calcutta

SOUTHLAND

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday - St. Teresa Only, Thursday Wednesday / Friday
#1 - 2:52 PM - Wilson Middle 1:07PM  12:32PM
#2 - 3:05 PM - St. Teresa of Calcutta No Early Out 12:45 PM
#3 - 3:11 PM - Uplands Blvd North Northbound - LPT Stop #11013 1:26 PM  12:51 PM
#4 - 3:12 PM - Kodiak Blvd North Eastbound - Mailboxes 1:27 PM 12:52 PM
#5 - 3:14 PM - Kodiak Blvd North Eastbound - LPT Stop #11016

1:29 PM 12:54 PM
#6 - 3:17 PM - Kodiak Blvd North Southbound - Power Boxes

1:32 PM 12:57 PM
#7 - 3:18 PM - Kodiak Blvd North Southbound - LPT Stop #11017

1:33 PM 12:58 PM
#8 - 3:20 PM - Kodiak Blvd North Westbound - LPT Stop #11023

1:35 PM 1:00 PM
#9 - 3:22 PM - Kodiak Blvd North Westbound - LPT Stop #11024

. 1:02 PM

#10 - 3:23 PM - Bluefox Blvd North Westbound - LPT Stop #11273 1:37 PM
#11 - 3:26 PM - Bluefox Bivd North Westbound - Mailboxes 1:38PM 1:03 PM

Wilson Middle School — 2003 9 Ave North — (403) 329-3144

St. Teresa of Calcutta — 235 Mildred Dobbs Blvd North — (587) 787-1490

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.



